Leicester City - Exclusions

APPENDIX 2 Secondary Behaviour Support Service

Primary
Fixed term
Permanent

Secondary
Fixed term
Permanent

Special
Fixed term
Permanent

Overall
Fixed term
Permanent

2007/08 to 6 Jun

313
0

1439
27

136

1888
29

2006/07

410
0

2199
53

120
2

2680
55

LA %

1.47%
0.00%

12.28%
0.30%

16.78%
0.28%

5.91%
0.12%

Nat %

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a

2005/06

354
1

2358
55

125

2837
58

LA %

1.28%
0.00%

13.22%
0.31%

17.48%
0.28%

6.25%
0.12%

Nat %

1.04%
0.02%

10.40%
0.24%

n/a
0.23%

n/a
0.12%

Targets:- 2007/08

349
0

1947
49

108

2008/09

300
0

1752
44

Note: The fixed term primary exclusion targets are now stretched to a 15% year on year reduction, following TLL additional resource allocation.

2009/10

255
0

1577
40




