APPENDIX 2	y - Exclusions Secondary Behav	our Cuppo	et Comico								
APPENDIA 2	Secondary Benav	our Suppo	rt Service								
	2007/08 to 6 Jun	2006/07	LA %	Nat %	2005/06	LA %	Nat %	Targets:-	2007/08	2008/09	2009/10
Primary											
Fixed term	313	410	1.47%	n/a	354	1.28%	1.04%		349	300	255
Permanent	0	0	0.00%	n/a	1	0.00%	0.02%		0	0	0
Secondary											
Fixed term	1439	2199	12.28%	n/a	2358	13.22%	10.40%		1947	1752	1577
Permanent	27	53	0.30%	n/a	55	0.31%	0.24%		49	44	40
Special											
Fixed term	136	120	16.78%	n/a	125	17.48%	n/a		108	97	87
Permanent	2	2	0.28%	n/a	2	0.28%	0.23%		1	0	0
Overall											
Fixed term	1888	2680	5.91%	n/a	2837	6.25%	n/a				
Permanent	29	55	0.12%	n/a	58	0.12%	0.12%				
N. ( T. C	ed term primary exclu				=0/					<u> </u>	